Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills	100	,	1		- site b	ills	24/1.	/20.24
register	102	_		Regis	ter		2-1/11/	2021
Company Name:	MPL			Site:			27/11/ MF1	2
Name of Contractor	K. Knist	ina	oterioropiana. Neces			i richten minneteristud een installijke in		
Nature of work			not					
Work done	Scaffold From Date	1	9/10	0/200	21 1	To Date	21/11	1/2021
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no No.	. Qty.	R	late		Units	Amo	ınt	Contractors bill no
1 be stainage Kan	1							
2. Jum Elovation.	760.	00	7.0	D	Sf	5, 3	20.00	
(3) or Blade Passenger	At 1,752	100	1-0		SH.		164.00	
3 707-107 Radige)							
5. Riving weeks	5,250	1.00 5	1-CC)	Sff	36,3	150.00	
(A) TOT-OT Pergelas	360	.00	7.00)	St	2,5	20.00	
0 / /					-14	-		
8. Inside plastoring	. 1,058	2.00	7-00	2	St.	7,4	06·0D	
10.								
11. T	otal:					64	160.00/	
Bill required	₽YES □	NO.		GST	bill rec			₽ N O.
Measurement &	Require				sureme		Enclo	sed
estimate sheet:	□ Not req	uired			nate she		□ Not e	enclosed
PO/WO no.				PO/\	WO dat	e:		
Remarks:								
Approved by Project M	anager	Approv	ed b	y Des	sign Te	am A	pproved b	y M.D.
Date: 27/11/204	/	Date:					ate:	-
Sign: 7		Sign:					ign:	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Contractor Sienc K. Sog

Bill for Labour Charges

K.Krishna, Mallapur,Malkagiri Hyderabad.

In favor of:

MPL.

Date: 27.11.2021.

Project / Site: Location:

MFP.

Type of Work:

82/1.Mallapur. Scaffolding Works.

Towards:

Labour Charges

Description	Amount
Brief description of work done: Towards Lift, B2 Head	
Room Elevation and Ramps Scaffolding Work	Rs.25,704.00/-
Total Amount = $64.260.00/$	13.23,704.00/-
Work done from date 19 10 2021 to 21 11 2021	
	Brief description of work done: Towards Lift, B2 Head Room Elevation and Ramps Scaffolding Work. Total Amount = 64,260.00/- Work done from date 19.10.2021 to 21.11.2021.

Amount in words: Twenty Five Thousand Seven Hundred and Four Rupees Only.

Sign:	
51gii	

Bill for Equipment Allowance

K.Krishna, Mallapur,Malkagiri Hyderabad.

Date: 27.11.2021.

In favor of:

MPL.

Project / Site:

MFP.

Location:

82/1.Mallapur.

Type of Work:

Scaffolding Works.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Lift, B2 Head Room Elevation and Ramps Scaffolding Work. Total Amount = 64,260.00/-	Rs.25,704.00/-
	Work done from date 19.10.2021 to 21.11.2021.	

Amount in words: Twenty Five Thousand Seven Hundred and Four Rupees Only.

Sign:	
oign.	

Bill for Consumables

K.Krishna, **Mallapur,Malkagiri** Hyderabad.

Date: 27.11.2021.

In favor of:

MPL.

Project / Site:

MFP.

Location:

82/1.Mallapur. Scaffolding Work.

Type of Work: Towards:

Consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Lift, B2 Head	
	Room Elevation and Ramps Scaffolding Work.	Rs. 12,852.00/-
	Total Amount = $64,260.00$ /-	165. 12,032.007
	Work done from date 19.10.2021 to 21.11.2021.	

Amount in words: Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty Two Rupees Only.

~.	
Sign:	

ESTIMATE SHEET						
Company Name:	MpI	Demond				
Project:	May Flower Platinum	Lieparca by.		N./ASHOK		
Work Description:	Scaffolding Work					
Contractor Name:	K Krishna					
Date:						
Park.	27.11.2021					
			=			
S.No. Item Head	Item Description	Ouantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Grand Total
Scaffolding Work					, and other	Ciana i Otal
1 B2 Staircase Head Room Elevation	Double	760.00	Sft	7.00	5.320.00	
2 B-Block Passenger Lift	Double	1,752.00	Sft	7.00	12.264.00	
3 TOT LOT Ramps Painting work	Double	5,250.00	Sft	7.00	36,750.00	
4 TOT LOT Pargolas Erecting	Double	360.00	Sft	7.00	2,520.00	
5 C-Block Duct Inside Plastering work	Double	1,058.00	Sft	7.00	7,406.00	
		Total Amount		72	64,260.00	
Amount in words: Sixty Four Thousand Two Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only	Two Hundred and Sixt	y Rupees Only				
				_		

	5	4	3	2	1		S.No		Date:	Contra	Work	Project:	Comp	MEA:
	C-Block Duct Inside Plastering work	TOT LOT Pargolas Erecting	TOT LOT Ramps Painting work	-	B2 Staircase Head Room Elevation	Scaffolding Work	Item Head			Contractor Name:	Work Description:	t	Company Name:	MEASUREMENT SHEET
	Double	Double	Double	Double	Double		Item Description		27.11.2021	K.Krishna	Scaffolding Work	May Flower Platinum	MPL	
	46.00	18.00	175.00	24.00	38.00		Length	Α				n	Prepared by:	
	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00		Width	В						
	23.00	10.00	15.00	73.00	20.00		Height	С					R.Ashok	
	1.00	2.00	2.00	1.00	1.00		No's							
	1,058.00	360.00	5,250.00	1,752.00	760.00		Quantity							
	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft	Sft		Units							
	1,058.00	360.00	5,250.00	1,752.00	760.00		Total Head							